

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.CrI.P.No.3425 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	27.07.2026	<u>MRK,J</u> 1. Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the mediator report has not yet been received and seeks time. 2. List the matter on 17.08.2026. BSM <u>MRK,J</u>	